Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series 61 cylindersCATALOGUE
1
/1.25.011
> Release 8.7 MOVEMENT >
M
O

General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series 61 cylindersCATALOGUE
1
/1.25.071
> Release 8.7 MOVEMENT >
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
Foot mount Mod. B
Material: zinc-plated steel
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø AT SA+ XA+ TR E AB AH AO AU
B-41-32 32 4 142 144 32 45 7 32 11 24
B-41-40 40 4 161 163 36 53,5 10 36 15 28
B-41-50 50 4 170 175 45 62,5 10 45 15 32
B-41-63 63 5 185 190 50 73 10 50 15 32
B-41-80 80 6 210 216 63 92 12 63 20 41
B-41-100 100 6 220 230 75 108,5 14,5 71 25 41
B-41-125 125 7 250 270 90 132 16,5 90 25 45
Supplied with:
2x  feet
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke
Front and rear flange Mod. D-E
Material: Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø W MF ZB+ TF R UF E FB ZF+ torque force
D-E-41-32 32 16 10 120 64 32 86 45 7 130 6 Nm
D-E-41-40 40 20 10 135 72 36 88 52 9 145 6 Nm
D-E-41-50 50 25 12 143 90 45 110 63 9 155 13 Nm
D-E-41-63 63 25 12 158 100 50 116 73 9 170 13 Nm
D-E-41-80 80 30 16 174 126 63 148 95 12 190 19 Nm
D-E-41-100 100 35 16 189 150 75 176 115 14 205 22 Nm
D-E-41-125 125 45 20 225 180 90 224 135 16 245 26 Nm
Supplied with:
1x  flange
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
1
Series 61 cylindersMOVEMENT > CATALOGUE > Release 8.7
/1.25.081
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
Rear female trunnion Mod. C and C-H
Material: Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø CD L FL XD+ MR E CB UB torque force
C-41-32 32 10 12 22 142 10 45 26 45 6 Nm
C-41-40 40 12 15 25 160 12 53.5 28 52 6 Nm
C-41-50 50 12 15 27 170 13 62.5 32 60 13 Nm
C-H-41-63 63 16 20 32 190 17 73 40 70 13 Nm
C-H-41-80 80 16 24 36 210 17 92 50 90 19 Nm
C-H-41-100 100 20 29 41 230 21 108.5 60 110 22 Nm
C-H-41-125 125 25 30 50 275 26 132 70 130 26 Nm
Supplied with:
1x female trunnion
4x screws
+ = add the stroke

General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series 61 cylindersCATALOGUE
1
/1.25.091
> Release 8.7 MOVEMENT >
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
Rear male trunnion Mod. L
Material: Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø CD L FL XD+ MR E EW torque force
L-41-32 32 10 12 22 142 10 45 26 6 Nm
L-41-40 40 12 15 25 160 13 53.5 28 6 Nm
L-41-50 50 12 15 27 170 13 62.5 32 13 Nm
L-41-63 63 16 20 32 190 17 73 40 13 Nm
L-41-80 80 16 24 36 210 17 92 50 19 Nm
L-41-100 100 20 29 41 230 21 108.5 60 22 Nm
L-41-125 125 25 30 50 275 26 132 70 26 Nm
Supplied with:
1x  male trunnion
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke
Centre trunnion Mod. F
Material: zinc-plated steel
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø XV1 XV2 XV3 TM TK TD TL UW R
F-61-32 32 61 73 85 50 18 12 12 65 0,1
F-61-40 40 69 82,5 96 63 20 16 16 75 0,15
F-61-50 50 76,5 90 103,5 75 20 16 16 91 0,15
F-61-63 63 86 97,5 109 90 25 20 20 94 0,15
F-61-80 80 94,5 110 125,5 110 25 20 20 130 0,15
F-61-100 100 104,5 120 135,5 132 30 25 25 145 0,2
F-61-125 125 123 145 167 160 30 25 25 155 0,2
Supplied with:
1x  centre trunnion
4x  screws
4x  fixing elements

Series 61 cylindersCATALOGUE
1
/1.25.111
> Release 8.7 MOVEMENT >
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
Trunnion ball-joint Mod. R*
Material: Aluminium
* not according to standard
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø CX L DL XN+ MS E EX EP Z torque force
R-41-32 32 10 12 22 142 18 45 14 10.5 4 6 Nm
R-41-40 40 12 15 25 160 18 53.5 16 12 4 6 Nm
R-41-50 50 12 15 27 170 21 62.5 16 12 4 13 Nm
R-41-63 63 16 20 32 190 23 73 21 15 4 13 Nm
R-41-80 80 16 24 36 210 28 92 21 15 4 19 Nm
R-41-100 100 20 29 41 230 30 108.5 25 18 4 22 Nm
R-41-125 125 30 30 50 275 40 140 37 25 4 26 Nm
Supplied with:
1x  trunnion ball joint
4x  screws
+ = add the stroke

Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
1
Series 61 cylindersMOVEMENT > CATALOGUE > Release 8.7
/1.25.141
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
Self aligning rod Mod. GK
Material: zinc-plated steel.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø KK L L1 L3 L4 ØA ØD H I SW SW1 SW2 B1 AX Z E
GK-25-32 25-32 M10x1,25 71,5 35 20 7,5 14 22 32 30 19 12 17 5 22 4 2
GK-40 40 M12x1,25 75,5 35 24 7,5 14 22 32 30 19 12 19 6 22 4 2
GK-50-63 50-63 M16x1,5 104 53 32 10 22 32 45 41 27 20 24 8 30 3 2
GK-80-100 80-100 M20x1,5 119 53 40 10 22 32 45 41 27 20 30 10 37 3 2
GK-125 125 M27x2 147 60 54 10 32 57 70 65 54 24 41 12 48 4 2
Coupling piece Mod. GKF
Material: zinc-plated steel.
DIMENSIONS
Mod. Ø KK A B R TF L L1 I Ø D Ø D1 Ø D2 SW E
GKF-25-32 32 M10x1,25 37 60 23 36 22,5 15 6,8 18 11 6,6 15 2
GKF-40 40 M12x1,25 56 60 38 42 22,5 15 9 20 15 9 15 2,5
GKF-50-63 50-63 M16x1,5 80 80 58 58 26,5 15 10,5 25 18 11 22 2,5
GKF-80-100 80-100 M20x1,5 90 90 65 65 32,5 20 13 30,5 20 14 27 2,5
GKF-125 125 M27x2 90 90 65 65 35,5 20 13 40 20 14 36 4
Special key to disassemble cylinders Ø 80 and 100
Material: hardened steel
Mod.
80-62/8C